

PRICE SHEET

**CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI
PURCHASING DIVISION
BUYER: JOHN ELIZONDO**

WEDECO ECORAY UV LAMPS AND ACCESSORY PARTS FOR BROADWAY WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT				Xylem Water Solutions USA Charlotte, North Carolina	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
1	76-03 41 11 WIPER CLIP FOR TUBE 48MM (STAI	20	Each	\$19.00	\$380.00
2	76-03 63 92 BRUSH, TAK, SS FOR NEW SENSOR	16	Each	\$20.00	\$320.00
3	14-65 19 27 FRAME, 3 POSITION MODULAR A FRAME	4	Each	\$35.00	\$140.00
4	76-33820 WIPER CENTER SUPPORT ARM	4	Each	\$100.50	\$402.00
5	76-02 99 31 SPACER, WIPER SUPPORT 08X10,5	10	Each	\$6.50	\$65.00
6	76-02 98 63 WIPER SUPPORT BLOCK 152X40X10	2	Each	\$29.00	\$58.00
7	76-30140 OVAL HEAD SCREW M6X20	8	Each	\$0.60	\$4.80
8	14-65 19 28 FRAME 6 POSITION MODULAR	4	Each	\$47.00	\$188.00
9	14-65 85 70 ORIGA MAINTENANCE KIT P40 W/ SLOW SPEED GREASE	15	Each	\$288.00	\$4,320.00
10	14-65 71 62 WIPER COVER	20	Each	\$16.00	\$320.00
11	1408152000020G ORIGA CUSHIONING SPIGOT	10	Each	\$35.00	\$350.00
12	76-70 49 09 UV SENSOR UCT<80%	1	Each	\$1,682.00	\$1,682.00
13	76-03 87 20 WIPER HOLDER 063X15 INCL.PTFE	500	Each	\$19.00	\$9,500.00
14	76-610 23 94 LAMP, UV ECORAY ELR30	650	Each	\$119.00	\$77,350.00
15	14-69 98 30N SHIPPING AND HANDLING - NO TAX	1	Each	\$400.00	\$400.00
				TOTAL	\$95,479.80